Illumination
DS387 LUXEON CoB Core Pro Product Brief  ©2022 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
No. E352519
18
Features and BENEFITS Primary Applications
Best in class efficacy and superior color quality Spotlights
Multiple LES sizes and flux output that fit different applications
and requirements Track Lights

CRI [1, 2, 3]
Luminous Flux [1] (lm) Typical
Luminous
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Test
Current
(mA)
ENERGY
EFFICIENCY
CLASS [5]
Part Number
Minimum Typical
9 3000K 90 729 810 117 200 F L2C5-30901202X09B0
9 3000K 90 1210 1344 130 300 E L2C5-30901203X09B0
13 3000K 90 2462 2735 130 600 E L2C5-30901205X13B0
15 3000K 90 3676 4084 130 900 E L2C5-30901208X15B0
15 3000K 90 3780 4200 134 900 E L2C5-30901208X15B1
15 3000K 90 3879 4310 141 900 E L2C5-30901210X15B0
19 3000K 90 4959 5510 132 1200 E L2C5-30901211X19B0
Notes :
1.	 Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±2 on CRI and ±6.5% on luminous flux measurements.
2.	 Typical CRI is approximately 2 points higher than the minimum CRI specified, but this is not guaranteed.
3.	 R9 value of 90CRI products is >50.